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TD en classe
Travail à 

domicile 
suivi

1 AFIFI MERYEM 11 10 10,5

2 AMIAR IBTISSEM 11 11 11

3 AOUISSI DJAMEL EDDINE 0

4 ATTAF AYA 11 11 11

5 AYACHE HALA 10 8 9

6 BADJI MAYA 10 12 11

7 BARKA HIBA MERIEM 7 8 7,5

8 BECHKIT IMANE 11 11 11

9 BELHASSANI ZAHRA 13 12 12,5

10 BENCHABANE FATIMA ZAHRA 10 8 9

11 BENOUMHANI NOUHED 9 12 10,5

12 BENZERTI NESRINE 9 9 9

13 BOUDJEHEM HALA 5 6 5,5

14 BOUDJEHEM NOUREDDIN 10 10 10

15 BOUHADJAR LATIFA 13 11,5 12,25

16 BOUKAZOULA NEDJELA 10 10 10

17 BOUKREDINE ZAHRA 7 11 9

18 CHEIKH IMAN 11 9 10

19 CHEMLAL FARES 15 15 15

20 CHETTIBI NADHEDJ 13 12 12,5

21 DERRADJ INES 6 9 7,5

22 DJEMA DJIHANE 12 13 12,5

23 DRIDI MANEL 10 11 10,5

24 FADDAOUI SALIMA 0

25 GHERAIBIA IMENE 5 10 7,5

26 GUEBAI BOCHRA 6 8 7

27 HALOUI SOMIA 5 7 6

28 HECIDA AHLEM 9 9 9

29 KALOUL RANIA 7 11 9

30 KHOUDRANE NESRINE NOR 

ELHOUDA

0

31 MANSEUR NEDJWA 0

32 MANSOURI KHAOULA 5 13,5 9,25

33 MEKHANIA WISSAM 7 8 7,5

34 MERZOUGUI WISSAL 15 15 15

35 MESSAADIA WISEM 10 10 10

36 RAMDANI HADIL 10 11 10,5

37 SEHILI IMED EDDINE 8 8 8

38 ZAMITI IKRAM 8 10 9

39 ZERDOUDI AYA 6 11 8,5

40 0

41 0

42 0
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1 AFIFI MERYEM 8.5

2 AMIAR IBTISSEM 7

3 AOUISSI DJAMEL EDDINE

4 ATTAF AYA 8.5

5 AYACHE HALA 6.5

6 BADJI MAYA 3

7 BARKA HIBA MERIEM 9

8 BECHKIT IMANE 7

9 BELHASSANI ZAHRA 10

10 BENCHABANE FATIMA ZAHRA 5.5

11 BENOUMHANI NOUHED 5

12 BENZERTI NESRINE 6.5

13 BOUDJEHEM HALA 4.5

14 BOUDJEHEM NOUREDDIN 1

15 BOUHADJAR LATIFA 10

16 BOUKAZOULA NEDJELA 12

17 BOUKREDINE ZAHRA 3

18 CHEIKH IMAN 5

19 CHEMLAL FARES 10

20 CHETTIBI NADHEDJ 13.5

21 DERRADJ INES 6

22 DJEMA DJIHANE 12

23 DRIDI MANEL 2

24 FADDAOUI SALIMA 3.5

25 GHERAIBIA IMENE 3

26 GUEBAI BOCHRA 9

27 HALOUI SOMIA 7.5

28 HECIDA AHLEM 11.5

29 KALOUL RANIA 7.5

30
KHOUDRANE NESRINE NOR 

ELHOUDA
3

31 MANSEUR NEDJWA

32 MANSOURI KHAOULA 6

33 MEKHANIA WISSAM 6

34 MERZOUGUI WISSAL 14

35 MESSAADIA WISEM 5

36 RAMDANI HADIL 10

37 SEHILI IMED EDDINE 8.5

38 ZAMITI IKRAM 5.5

39 ZERDOUDI AYA 4

40

41

42
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